Sija Nimi

. Nykdnen Juho

. Raisanen Tero

. Sevastyanov Arseni
. Lukkari Juuso

. Maki Henri

. Ahola Joni

. Davydov Vladimir
. Laine Kim

. Koponen Markku
. Titov Vsevolod

. Uitti Terho

. Lomakin Nikolai

. Ahola Jarno

. Manninen Jori

. Pohjola Petri

. Saarinen Santeri
. Baskov Dmitri

. Zhukov Oleksiy

. Tainio Jarmo

. Hdmalainen Jesse
. Juola Mika

. Paivinen Tero

. Parikka Tero

. Hakamies Eerik

. Kaustinen Mikko
. Auno Juha

. Tsernuhha Aleksander
. Komi Tuomas

. Timosaari Kari

. Verho Pekka

. Urban Semjon

. Frolov Vitali
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TBO
BK
EBK
TBO
EBK
PVK
PVK
HSK
IntSt
PVK
PVK
EBK
PVK
PVK
EBK
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PVK
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JoKK
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TBO
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EBK
TBO
EBK
IntSt
PVK
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700
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400
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300
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200
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150
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200

150
150

150

150

RG2
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400
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300
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150

150
300

150

Pari SM
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400
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500
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400
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500
400

300
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400

400
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800
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100

150

150
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400
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RG4
400

800

400

300

400

150

400
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500
150
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150
300
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200
100
150
100
650

300
100

RG5
400
500
500
650
800

150
300

[100]
200

150

400

300

200
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400

100
400
150
300
200

200

SM
2400
1200
1500
900
900
1200
1050
450
1500

900
600
1950

600

600

450
1050

900

450
450

600



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,
53.

Hietamies Sasu
Peresada Aleksander
Sokolov Andrey
Teittinen Jari
Kastell Tommi
Meronen Valtteri
Gurkina Anna
Puuska Kari
Salovaara Jesse
Ahola Risto
Voroncova Svetlana
Matikkala Akseli
Kartashov Ivan
Mihalkov Nikita
Kovaljov Igor
Alanko Teemu
Pekkala Panu
Gorozanin Sergei
Tondi Juha
Korobeinikov Andrei
Andrianova Lidia

FBT
IntSt
IntSt
I-HBS
PVK
PVK
IntSt
HBK
KaKa
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650
650
500
450
450
400
400
350
300
300
300
200
200
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100

650
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150
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150
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100
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